Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/31/2025 07:00 AM | Install PO:
06/01/2025 01:00 AM | Srike Ceremony Shipping Address:
06/01/2025 02:00 AM | Strike Terrace and Terranea
Ballroom
Description
Ceremony

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
18" X 21" X 32'H

Dining - Outside of Ballroom

Dining Table - Florence - Rectangular Wood 10'

—
u U 10W x 4L x 31"h

Dining Table - Florence - Round Wood 72"

' ’ 72"Diam x 30'H

Dining Table - Florence - Round Wood 66"

' ’ 66'Diam x 30°H

\ f Dining Chairs - Florence - White & Wood Frame
i 20.5"W x 21.5"L x 40"H

Dining Chairs - Florence - White W/armrest & Wood
T Frame

I?‘ i‘r § 27"W x 23"L x 40.5'H

Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White

1780 § &) XWoall § &K X 388K N &l HSHAT DIMENSIONS
18al ¥ &K K X194&K i '

Bars - New York - Curved
Bars - New York - Curved - Textured Velvet Front

”m and Sides

white channeled front, paint color TBD
11'W x 3'L x 43"H

Barback - Santorini - Large Floating Shelves W/ Inserts -
8'h

5'W x 18"L x 8'H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request - Shelves Inserts
Available

PDF Generated on 01/02/2025 @ 02:41 PM PST

Qtty

250

12

225

164

IN-0007985

A Signature Wedding LLC

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total

$28.00 T $7,000.00
Total Ceremony $7,000.00
$600.00 T $7,200.00
$550.00 T $3,850.00
$500.00 T $2,000.00
$25.00 T $5,625.00
$25.00 T $275.00
$28.00 T $4,592.00
$1,100.00 T $2,200.00
$300.00 T $600.00
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Description

Ballroom

TBD

Services

Qtty

Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set 5
6all I 10"W3al 0 2%340 B 3'H

Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet Thick 2pc Set 5
6all [l 10"W3al B 2'% 348 0 3'H

Chandeliers - Rome - Large 10
27"W X 35'H - 28lb - 250 Watts

Hooks/ Lances/ Hook Boxes - Chandelier Hook 12' 10

rouching TBD, box to cover sand bags thd
63" W x 152"H - Height from Hook 122"

Price

$650.00 T
$650.00 T
$550.00 T
$200.00 T

Total Dining - Outside of Ballroom

Lighting - Pleated Ivory Lampshade - Terranea Ballroom 36
29" Diam x 20"H
Bars - Venice - Antique Trellis Wood 6' 2

6'W x 2'5"L x 3'5"H

Install 12
Strike 12
Truck & Gas Surcharge 8
Manager Fees: Revisions, productions, on site, etc. 1
Client Presentation 1

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

$180.00 T

$500.00 T

Total Ballroom

Total TBD

$650.00
$600.00
$550.00
$700.00

$500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$3,250.00

$3,250.00

$5,500.00

$2,000.00

$40,342.00

$6,480.00

$1,000.00

$7,480.00

$0.00

$7,800.00
$7,200.00
$4,400.00

$700.00

$500.00

$54,822.00
$20,600.00
$1,973.59
$1,480.19
$4,687.28
($5,482.20)
$78,080.87
($0.00)
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Balance: $78,080.87
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